164
Features 165
Specifications, Order Codes 166
Inner Construction and Major Parts 167
Dimensions 168
Handling Instructions and Precautions 169
ACCESSORIES
GENERAL CATALOG

IN
(2 places)
(Order code: -B)
Optional drain cock
● Screw type with fitting: -F1
Bracket
(Order code: -B)
Bracket
(2 places)
DRAIN
IN
OUT
(MIN. 104)
(MIN. 92)
80 DF600-03-A: Rc 3/8
DF600-04-A: Rc 1/2
(45)
(5.5)
(5
5)
(2
0)
(2
5)
16
23
9.
5
φ79
(4.5)
(7
)
φ6.5
DRAIN
IN OUT
(MIN. 104)
(MIN. 92)
80
DF600-03: Rc 3/8
DF600-04: Rc 1/2
(45)
(5.5)
(5
5)